

WRIT PETITION NO. 2504 OF 2026

STAMP NO. OF

State Of Maharashtra, Thr. Secy. Home
Department, Mumbai And Ors.

ADV U.K. BISEN for Petitioner
ADV A D DANGORE FOR RES-4,
MR H D MARATHE AGP FOR RES/STATE

DATE : 9th April, 2026

At the request of learned Counsel for the petitioner, Stand over to 22.04.2026. Till then interim order to continue, if any.

Page 1/1